High School Ministry
High School Senior Trip FAQ

Calvary 2026-2027 high school seniors are headed to Gatlinburg, Tennessee, for a
memorable weekend. We will spend a wonderful time in fellowship, Bible study, and
leadership planning for the coming year to prepare for a wonderful senior year! Pastor
Cameron and Chelsea will lead the trip, which includes lodging at a fantastic cabin, fun
outdoor activities, and wonderful worship services.

When?
Sunday, August 9 - Wednesday, August 12

Cost
Total Cost: $ 215
Students will pay for meals on the road and for one lunch in Gatlinburg
Spending Money:
Meals: $35
Anakeesta Mountain Coaster: $20
Shopping/Attractions: $75

Where
Gatlinburg, Tennessee

Lodging
Sevierville, Tennessee
Address: 1101 Woodland Trek Ln. Sevierville, TN

Transportation
We will be traveling in 2 vans



Schedule

Sunday
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

Monday
8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Tuesday
8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Bring your own lunch
Leave for Gatlinburg
Dinner at Buc-ee’s
Arrive at Cabin
Worship

Free time

Snacks

Breakfast
Quiet Time
Worship

Lunch/Free time in Gatlinburg

Anakeesta
Dinner
Worship
Free time

Breakfast

Quiet Time

Planning Session

Lunch

Free time in Pigeon Forge
Dinner at Cabin

Worship

Free time

Breakfast

Leave for Calvary
Lunch

Arrive at Calvary



Facts / Rules
e We will leave Sunday evening, following the ALG hour. Bring your own lunch. We will stop
at Buc-ee’s for dinner on the way there.
e We will arrive back at Calvary on Wednesday
e During Free time in Gatlinburg or Pigeon Forge, students must stay in groups of at least 4.

Food

e Students will be responsible for meals while traveling and any extra attractions like the
Anakeesta mountain coaster.

Phone

e We will use a group text to communicate during the trip, so please bring your phone. As a
rising senior, you are expected to be responsible with your phone.

Cabin
e Rooms will be assigned by gender, and strict rules will be laid out at arrival.
e Any student who enters a room belonging to the opposite gender will be removed from the
trip and sent home.
e There are no lifeguards at the pool located at the cabin.

Packing List:
e Bible, journal, pen
e Comfortable Shoes! (We will be doing a lot of walking)
e Sunscreen
e Toiletries
e Bathing suit (1 piece)
e Spending money ($100-$140)
e Cell phone



