

High School Ministry
High School Senior Trip FAQ

Calvary 2026-2027 high school seniors are headed to Gatlinburg, Tennessee, for a memorable weekend. We will spend a wonderful time in fellowship, Bible study, and leadership planning for the coming year to prepare for a wonderful senior year! Pastor Cameron and Chelsea will lead the trip, which includes lodging at a fantastic cabin, fun outdoor activities, and wonderful worship services.

When?

Sunday, August 9 – Wednesday, August 12

Cost

Total Cost: \$ 215

Students will pay for meals on the road and for one lunch in Gatlinburg

Spending Money:

Meals: \$35

Anakeesta Mountain Coaster: \$20

Shopping/Attractions: \$75

Where

Gatlinburg, Tennessee

Lodging

Sevierville, Tennessee

Address: 1101 Woodland Trek Ln. Sevierville, TN

Transportation

We will be traveling in 2 vans

Schedule

Sunday

12:30 PM	Bring your own lunch
1:00 PM	Leave for Gatlinburg
4:30 PM	Dinner at Buc-ee's
5:30 PM	Arrive at Cabin
6:30 PM	Worship
7:30 PM	Free time
10:00 PM	Snacks

Monday

8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:45 AM	Quiet Time
9:30 AM	Worship
11:00 AM	Lunch/Free time in Gatlinburg
3:30 PM	Anakeesta
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Worship
8:00 PM	Free time

Tuesday

8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:45 AM	Quiet Time
9:30 AM	Planning Session
12:00 PM	Lunch
2:00 PM	Free time in Pigeon Forge
5:00 PM	Dinner at Cabin
6:00 PM	Worship
7:00 PM	Free time

Wednesday

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Leave for Calvary
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Arrive at Calvary

Facts / Rules

- We will leave Sunday evening, following the ALG hour. Bring your own lunch. We will stop at Buc-ee's for dinner on the way there.
- We will arrive back at Calvary on Wednesday
- During Free time in Gatlinburg or Pigeon Forge, students must stay in groups of at least 4.

Food

- Students will be responsible for meals while traveling and any extra attractions like the Anakeesta mountain coaster.

Phone

- We will use a group text to communicate during the trip, so please bring your phone. As a rising senior, you are expected to be responsible with your phone.

Cabin

- Rooms will be assigned by gender, and strict rules will be laid out at arrival.
- Any student who enters a room belonging to the opposite gender will be removed from the trip and sent home.
- There are no lifeguards at the pool located at the cabin.

Packing List:

- Bible, journal, pen
- Comfortable Shoes! (We will be doing a lot of walking)
- Sunscreen
- Toiletries
- Bathing suit (1 piece)
- Spending money (\$100-\$140)
- Cell phone